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ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS: 
 

Parameter Unit Minimum Typical Maximum
Center Frequency MHz - 902.500 - 
3db Bandwidth MHz - ±19 - 
Usable Bandwidth MHz - ±15 - 
Insertion Loss (887.50-917.50MHz) dB - 2.7 3.6 
Amplitude Variation (p-p)( 887.50-917.50MHz) dB - 1.0 1.8 
Absolute Attenuation 
DC-840.00MHz 
930.00-990.00MHz 
990.00-2000.00MHz 

dB 
48 
20 
48 

57 
28 
58 

- 
- 

Input/ Output Impedance Ω 50 
dBm dBm 10 
DC Voltage  V 12 
Storage Temperature °C -40 to +85 
Operating Temperature °C -10 to +65  

 

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS:
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Matching Circuit: 

Typical Frequency Response:   


